KWC

KWC SHOWERCULTURE
Schlauchanschluss

Modell-Linie: SHOWERCULTURE | 26.000.612.000

Duscharmaturen | Zubehor Duschen

102
87

54

260 234
172" 12"

KWC-Nr. Farbcode
122542 chromeline
chromeline

125405 matt black
matt black

125406 brushed steel

brushed steel

*Schlauchanschluss
- mit integriertem Brausenhalter

Technische Daten

* Eigensicher gegen RiickflieBen
* Anschlussgewinde 2"

Durchmesser D60
Farbcode chromeline
Installationsart Wandmontage

Armaturtyp Schlauchanschluss
Armaturengerduschgruppe yes

Mass Lange L54

Material Messing
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